
 

2024 HOLIDAY CLOSING SCHEDULE FOR HHW SITES 
 

 Menomonee Falls Site Waukesha Site 

MLK Day 

Mon. Jan. 15 

Closed – Mon. Jan. 15th  Not Standard Operating Day 

President’s Day 

Mon. Feb. 19 

Closed – Mon. Feb. 19th Not Standard Operating Day 

Easter 

Sun. March 31 

Not Standard Operating Day Not Standard Operating Day 

Memorial Day 

Mon. May 27 

Closed – Sat. May 25th & Mon. May 27th     

 

Closed - Sat. May 25th 

Junteenth Day 

Wed. June 19 

Closed – Wed. June 19th Not Standard Operating Day 

4th of July 

Thurs. July 4 

 

    

Closed – Wed. July 3rd & Sat. July 6 

Not Standard Operating Day 

Labor Day 

Mon. Sept. 2 

 

Closed – Sat. Aug 31 & Mon. Sept. 2nd          

 

Not Standard Operating Day  

Veterans Day 

Mon. Nov. 11 

 

Closed – Mon. Nov. 11th  Not Standard Operating Day 

Thanksgiving 

Thurs. Nov. 28 

 

Closed – Sat. Nov. 30th Not Standard Operating Day 

Christmas 

Wed. Dec. 25 

 

Closed - Mon. Dec. 23rd  

        & Wed. Dec. 25th 

Not Standard Operating Day  

New Year’s 

Wed. Jan. 1 

 

Closed - Mon. Dec. 30th  

& Wed. Jan. 1st, 2025 

Not Standard Operating Day  

 

   

    

  

 

   

  


